
Girls Soccer
22-23 Schedule

Date JV Varsity Opponent Location
Tryouts

Mon, Nov 28 -
Wed, Nov 30

4:15pm -
5:45pm

4:15pm -
5:45pm

Open
Tryouts

Wildcat Stadium
14000 County Line Rd, Elgin

Preseason Scrimmage
Tues, Dec 13 5:30pm 7:15pm Glenn HOME: 14000 County Line Rd, Elgin

Preseason Games
Fri, Jan 6 (No JV) 5:30pm Manor New

Tech
HOME: 14000 County Line Rd, Elgin

Tues, Jan 10 5:30pm 7:15pm Manor Away @ 14832 FM 973, Manor, TX
Preseason Tournament - Giddings Cup

Thurs, Jan 12 (No JV) 6:00pm TBD Away @ 2335 N Main St, Giddings
Fri, Jan 13 (No JV) 6:00pm TBD Away @ 2335 N Main St, Giddings
Sat, Jan 14 (No JV) 6:00pm TBD Away @ 2335 N Main St, Giddings

Preseason Tournament - Governor’s Cup
Thurs, Jan 18 (No JV) 6:00pm TBD Georgetown #1 @ 2211 N Austin Ave, Georgetown

Fri, Jan 19 (No JV) 6:00pm TBD Georgetown #2 @ 2211 N Austin Ave, Georgetown
Sat, Jan 20 (No JV) 6:00pm TBD Eastview @ 4490 E University Ave, Georgetown

District 23-5A  Schedule
Tues, Jan 24 5:45pm 7:30pm Eastview HOME: 14000 County Line Rd, Elgin
Fri, Jan 27 5:30pm 7:15pm Connally Away @ 13212 N Lamar Blvd, Austin

Tues, Jan 31 5:30pm 7:15pm Georgetown HOME: 14000 County Line Rd, Elgin
Fri, Feb 3 5:30pm 7:15pm Cedar Creek HOME: 14000 County Line Rd, Elgin

Tues, Feb 7 5:30pm 7:15pm Bastrop Away @ 4490 E University Ave, Bastrop
Fri, Feb 10 5:30pm 7:15pm Pflugerville HOME: 14000 County Line Rd, Elgin

Tues, Feb 14 5:30pm 7:15pm Hendrickson Away @ 19201 Colorado Sand, Pflugerville
Fri, Feb 17 5:45pm 7:30pm Eastview Away @ 4490 E University Ave, Georgetown

Tues, Feb 21 5:30pm 7:15pm Connally ^ HOME: 14000 County Line Rd, Elgin
Fri, Feb 24 5:30pm 7:15pm Georgetown Away @ 2211 N Austin Ave, Georgetown

Tues, Feb 28 5:30pm 7:15pm Cedar Creek Away @ 793 Union Chapel Rd, Cedar Creek
Fri, Mar 3 5:30pm 7:15pm Bastrop ^^ HOME: 14000 County Line Rd, Elgin

Tues, Mar 7 5:30pm 7:15pm Pflugerville Away @ 1301 W Pecan St, Pflugerville
Fri, Mar 10 5:30pm 7:15pm Hendrickson ^^^ HOME: 14000 County Line Rd, Elgin

Playoffs
TBD --- TBD TBD TBD

Bold = Home game Plain = Away game Italics = Proposed Game
^ Teacher Appreciation Night / ^^ Middle School Night / ^^^ Senior Night


